
EMAIL: TCCOG@TOMPKINS-CO.ORG http://www.tompkinscountyny.gov/tccog

Municipality Delegate Alternate Address E-mail

City of Ithaca Svante Myrick J.R. Clairborne 108 E. Green St. mayormyrick@cityofithaca.org

274-6501 Ithaca, NY 14850 jrclairbo@cityofithaca.org

Village of Cayuga Heights Kate Supron 836 Hanshaw Rd. katesupron@gmail.com

257-1238 Ithaca, NY 14850 Jmangione@cayuga-heights.ny.us

Village of Dryden Mike Murphy 16 South St., P O Box 820 info@dryden-ny.org

Dryden, NY 13053 villageclerk@dryden-ny.us.org

Village of Freeville Rachel Dickinson P O Box 288, 5 Factory St. rdickinson@clarityconnect.com

844-8301 Freeville, NY 13068 freevilleclerk@frontiernet.net

Village of Groton Elizabeth Conger Chuck Rankin 143 E. Cortland St. P O Box 100 crankingroton@gmail.com

898-3966 Groton, NY 13073 conger.betty@gmail.com

Village of Lansing Don Hartill Gerry Monaghan 2405 N. Triphammer Rd. clerk@vlansing.com

257-0424 Lansing, NY 14882 dlh13@cornell.edu

Village of Trumansburg A. Martin Petrovic 56 E. Main St., P O Box 718 amp4@cornell.edu

Trumansburg, NY 14886

Town of Caroline Irene Weiser Don Barber 2670 Slaterville Springs Rd., POB 136 irene_weiser@townofcaroline.org


539-6400 Slaterville Springs, NY 14881 sunnybrk@gmail.com

Town of Danby Ric Dietrich Laura Shawley 1830 Danby Rd. townclerk@town.danby.ny.us

277-4788 227-2434 Ithaca, NY 14850 supervisor@town.danby.ny.us

Town of Dryden Jason Leifer Linda Lavine 93 E. Main St. linda.lavine@gmail.com

233-48396 351-1901 Dryden, NY 13053 jleifer@dryden.ny.us

Town of Enfield Ann Rider Vera Howe-Strait 168 Enfield Main Rd. daylilyann10@yahoo.com

Ithaca, NY 14850

Town of Groton Kelly Smith 101 Conger Blvd kellyingroton@gmail.com

Groton, NY 13073 townclerk@grotontown.com

Town of Ithaca Herb Engman William Goodman 215 N. Tioga St. hengman@town.ithaca.ny.us

273-1721 369-0646 Ithaca, NY 14850 billg@ecovillage.ithaca.ny.us

Town of Lansing Kathryn Miller Ruth  Hopkins Box 186 kcmiller154@twcny.rr.com

227-5409 Lansing, NY 14882 ruth@ruthhopkins.com

Town of Newfield Casey Powers 166 Main St. cpowers@newfieldny.org

Newfield, NY 14867 townclerk@centralny.twcbc.com

Town of Ulysses Elizabeth Thomas Nancy Zahler 10 Elm St. supervisor@ulysses.ny.us

Trumansburg, NY 14886 zahler@ulysses.ny.us

Tompkins County Legislature Michael Lane Jim Dennis 320 N. Tioga St. mlane@tompkins-co.org

274-5434 Ithaca, NY 14850 jpd821@yahoo.com

County Administrator Joe Mareane 274-5551 125 E. Court St. jmareane@tompkins-co.org

Public Information Officer Marcia Lynch 274-5555 Ithaca, NY 14850 mlynch@tompkins-co.org

Administrative Support Michelle Pottorff 274-5435 mpottorff@tompkins-co.org
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